Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

74 WASHINGTON

176439: CANTRELL, STEVEN

115 Superintendent/Chief 110
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 213

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

1018 CANEY VALLEY Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $134,156.95
110 Regular Certified Salaries $117,306.92
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,390.80
Personnel
214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $197.56
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $7,851.14
Personnel
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff $1,410.53
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Base Salary

Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

$134,157.00
$117,307.00

$7,391.00

$198.00

$7,851.00

$1,410.00



