## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## **OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report**

OCAS DETAILS

SPR DETAILS

## 74 WASHINGTON 1018 CANEY VALL

CANEY VALLEY	Enc: \$0.00	Warrants: \$134,156.95	
	LIIC. \$0.00	Wallants. 9104,100.00	

<ul> <li>110 Regular Certified Salaries</li> <li>213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel</li> <li>214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel</li> </ul>	\$117,306.92 \$7,390.80 \$197.56	176439: CANTRELL, STEVEN 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School		Base Salary	\$134,157.00 \$117,307.00
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel	\$7,851.14		213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,391.00
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$1,410.53	of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$198.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$7,851.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,410.00